P1
9012.
PRODUKTINFORMATION
PRODUCT INFORMATION
OWIS GmbH Tel. +49 (0) 76 33 / 95 04-0
Fax +49 (0) 76 33 / 95 04-440
Im Gaisgraben 7
79219 Staufen i. Br. (Germany)

within the entire adjustment range.
The measuring stages can also be mounted slide-on-slide.
Bestellangaben/Ordering Information
Messtische/measuring stages
Typ/type Bestell-Nr./part no.
X, 25 mm Messweg,
mit zentraler Messschraube
X, 25 mm measuring range,
with central micrometer
MT 75-25-D25-X-MS 31.074.2581
XY, 25 mm Messweg,
mit zentralen Messschrauben
XY, 25 mm measuring range,
with central micrometers
MT 75-25-D25-XY-MS 31.074.2582
XYZ, 25 mm Messweg,
mit zentralen Messschrauben
XYZ, 25 mm measuring range,
with central micrometers
MT 75-25-D25-XYZ-MS 31.074.2583
Zubehör/Accessories
Montageplatte 120 x 70 x 8 mm mounting plate 120 x 70 x 8 mm MP 120M 31.999.0120
MT 75
• Messweg 25 mm
• kompakte Bauweise
• vorgespannte Präzisions-
Kreuzrollenführungen
• verzugsarmes Aluminium
• refl exionsarm,
schwarz eloxiert
• Apertur 25 mm
• XYZ Montage ohne
zusätzlichen Z-Winkel möglich
• Montagemöglichkeit:
– auf optischen Tisch mit
Montageplatte MP 120M
oder MP 170M
Option
– seitlich Messschrauben
• measuring range 25 mm
• compact design
• preloaded precision crossed
roller bearing guides
• deformation-resistant
aluminium
• refl ection-poor,
black anodized
• aperture 25 mm
• XYZ mounting without
additional Z angle possible
• way of installing:
– on optical table with
mounting plate MP 120M
or MP 170M
Option
– lateral micrometre
0148 / 03.04.201940 65 90 V-625 X X
P2
Änderungen vorbehalten Subject to change without noticeCopyright reserved by OWIS
MT 75-25-D25-X-MS
MT 75-25-D25-X-MS
MT 75-25-D25-XY-MS
MT 75-25-D25-XY-MS
Sn
kg